Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

55
11
118
74
89
37

44
61
13
83
78
92
48
39
72
20
51
63
91
18
36
35

109
43
86

108
32

115
56

Nome

LUIZ RICARDO CARDOSO PESTANA

AXEL BAUDOUIN

RAFAEL GARCIA

ROGERIO LEMOS DE BRITO
VINICIUS TRANCHEZZI

GABRIEL MOURA RAMOS
ALEXANDRE NINZOLLI MANSANO
JOAO DOS SANTOS

MAURICIO RODRIGUES DA COSTA
BRUNO NECO DE ANDRADE
VALDINEY DOS SANTOS FRANCO
SERGIO ROBERTO VIEIRA
ALEXANDRE JOSE CABRAL

JULIO JOSE DE SOUSA

GILMAR FERNANDES SANTOS
RODRIGO DIGO

DIEGO BUENO DE OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO MOURA RAMOS
OLINDRO DIAS DOS SANTOS
WAGNER DA SILVA

DARLAN JAMBERSI

GABRIEL MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL CANUTO CHAGAS
PEDRO HENRIQUE

JOAO BATISTA COSTA

VINICIUS ANDRADE CORDEIRO
MIGUEL ALVES DE SOUZA

FELIPE DUTRA

ALEXANDRE SILVA DE AQUINO
MARCOS DURAN PEREIRA

ALEF VINICIUS CARDOSO E SILVA
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Equipe

Tempo
00:40:44
00:40:52
00:42:19
00:42:51
00:47:22
00:46:55
00:47:11
00:47:51
00:47:49
00:48:21
00:49:09
00:49:55
00:50:17
00:50:43
00:51:12
00:51:55
00:52:06
00:52:50
00:53:38
01:02:26
00:55:27
00:56:37
00:56:40
00:56:34
00:57:18
00:57:23
00:57:06
00:57:28
00:57:13
00:57:44
00:57:36

Pagina:

Liquido
00:40:40
00:40:51
00:42:19
00:42:49
00:46:41
00:46:50
00:47:05
00:47:43
00:47:44
00:48:16
00:49:03
00:49:48
00:50:00
00:50:41
00:50:54
00:51:15
00:51:24
00:52:46
00:52:50
00:53:30
00:55:25
00:56:29
00:56:29
00:56:34
00:57:00
00:57:00
00:57:06
00:57:07
00:57:13
00:57:20
00:57:22
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Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61

Num.

26
119
45
29
49
69
54
88
17
84
27
50

21
71
87

81
103
a1
25
33
112
19
31
42
53
60

Nome
EDSON JOSE VICENTE
TULIO AMMIRABILE AUGUSTO
JOSE PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA ALMEIDA
ERENILZA VIEIRA DO CARMO
KAUE LOPES DE MORAES
ROBERTO CARLOS FERREIRA
LUIS GONZAGA BORGES DOS SANTOS
VINICIUS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDNIR DE JESUS PEREIRA
VICTOR HUGO FREITAS DE CARVALHO
EDUARDO FERRAZ COUTO
LEONARDO MEDEIROS DUARTE

ARLINDO SEVERINO DOS SANTOS
GOMES

DIEGO O BARROS

ROBSON LUIS GARCIA

VINICIUS DE SOUZA SILVA

ALLEX MACHADO FELIX

TARLEI UMBELINO DA SILVA

JOSE LUCILLO BRAVIM JUNIOR
JAIRO KENJI MARUY

EDINEI PACHECO DO NASCIMENTO
FELIPE FERREIRA GOMES

TALITA FIGUEIREDO CABRAL
DEIVID CARVALHO DA SILVA
FELIPE BEHERT CARVALHO HARTMANN
JESUS NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
LUCAS MAESTRO

MATHEUS HENRIQUE COELHO DE
AZEVEDO

ANDRE SILVA
ALEXANDRE LUIZ GRASSI MANSANO
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Idd. Faixa CI.Fx.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58

Equipe

Tempo
00:58:28
00:58:26
00:58:46
00:59:03
00:59:23
01:01:52
01:00:33
01:00:39
01:00:59
01:01:57
01:02:03
01:01:55
01:02:25

01:06:01
01:03:07
01:03:16
01:03:42
01:03:50
01:05:26
01:06:06
01:06:26
01:07:30
01:07:38
01:08:28
01:10:01
01:10:44
01:20:12
01:25:00

01:25:00

01:25:18

Pagina:

Liquido
00:57:53
00:58:26
00:58:37
00:58:50
00:59:05
00:59:06
00:59:29
01:00:12
01:00:24
01:01:15
01:01:20
01:01:29
01:02:25

01:02:38
01:02:42
01:03:02
01:03:02
01:03:40
01:04:47
01:05:46
01:06:05
01:07:23
01:07:38
01:08:13
01:09:17
01:10:04
01:19:28
01:24:50

01:24:51

01:25:08
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